
 

ADDENDUM  NO. 1 
 

JACK SINN WMA 
 NE-33-3 

 
Lancaster and Saunders Counties 

Nebraska 
 
 

BID DATE: April 2 9 , 2025 

BID TIME: 3:00 pm CDT 

LOCATION: Ducks Unlimited - Grand Island, NE 
 

 

This addendum is written for the purpose of clarifying and/or modifying the Contract Documents. 
Acknowledgement of Addenda shall be noted on the exterior of the bid envelope and on page 1 of 
the Bid Form. 

 
The following changes and/or corrections shall be made to and become part of the project plans 
and specifications. 
 
1. The project date of completion has been extended from June 20, 2025 to August 29, 2025.  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Casey Campbell, P.E. 
Ducks Unlimited, Inc. 
April 23, 2025 

 
END OF ADDENDUM  NO. 1 


	ADDENDUM  NO. 1
	END OF ADDENDUM  NO. 1

